ansaveval s anaz-lg

SKI RUNNERS

Woodstock Vermont Cup Results
Woodstock Nordic Center Men
2/7/2021 10k Skate
Class
Rank Bib Name Class Rank Team 5k Finish
1 271 Martin, Zander u20 1 Bates College 00:13:23.2 (1) 00:26:10.0 (1)
00:13:23.2 (1) 00:12:46.8 (2)
2 253 Lange, Jack u18 1 Stratton Mountain School 00:13:31.3 (2) 00:26:11.0 (2)
00:13:31.3 (2) 00:12:39.6 (1)
3 433 Young, Jack u20 2  Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:13:35.8 (3) 00:26:32.1 (3)
00:13:35.8 (3) 00:12:56.2 (3)
4 257 Lee, Tyler u23 1 00:13:39.7 (6) 00:26:36.9 (4)
00:13:39.7 (6) 00:12:57.1 (4)
5 152 Burt, Aidan u18 2 GMVS 00:13:37.0 (4) 00:26:46.3 (5)
00:13:37.0 (4) 00:13:09.3 (6)
6 137 Boudreau-Golfman, Mathias U18 3 Stratton Mountain School 00:13:42.4 (7) 00:26:55.9 (6)
00:13:42.4 (7) 00:13:13.5 (7)
7 452 Casey, Aiden u18 4  Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:13:58.6 (11) 00:26:57.1 (7)
00:13:58.6 (11) 00:12:58.4 (5)
8 438 Kurts, Jed u18 5  Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:13:38.6 (5) 00:26:59.1 (8)
00:13:38.6 (5) 00:13:20.5 (9)
9 256 Leahy, Cormac u18 6  Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:13:55.2 (9) 00:27:10.1 (9)
00:13:55.2 (9) 00:13:14.9 (8)
10 487 Hollenbach, Jake M2 1 NWVE - Fischer 00:13:46.8 (8) 00:27:16.1 (10)
00:13:46.8 (8) 00:13:29.2 (13)
11 490 Beard, Carson u18 7 U32 00:13:56.0 (10) 00:27:26.0 (11)
00:13:56.0 (10) 00:13:29.9 (14)
12 488 Grossman, Eli u23 2  Bates College 00:14:07.7 (13) 00:27:35.3 (12)
00:14:07.7 (13) 00:13:27.6 (12)
13 442 Clark, Samuel u18 8  Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:14:08.7 (14) 00:27:42.0 (13)
00:14:08.7 (14) 00:13:33.3 (16)
14 166 Christner, Jack u20 3 Frost Mountain Nordic 00:14:10.8 (15) 00:27:43.2 (14)
00:14:10.8 (15) 00:13:32.4 (15)
15 335 Schwartz, Tzevi u18 9  Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:14:20.0 (18) 00:27:45.7 (15)
00:14:20.0 (18) 00:13:25.7 (11)
16 403 Graziadei, Joe u18 10  Frost Mountain Nordic 00:14:06.5 (12) 00:27:45.9 (16)
00:14:06.5 (12) 00:13:39.4 (18)
17 499 Willsey, Cooper SR 1 NWVE 00:14:12.4 (16) 00:27:48.7 (17)
00:14:12.4 (16) 00:13:36.2 (17)
18 123 Bean, Walker u23 3 00:14:28.5 (19) 00:27:51.0 (18)
00:14:28.5 (19) 00:13:22.5 (10)
19 223 Guy, Neil u18 11 Frost Mountain Nordic 00:14:12.9 (17) 00:27:53.9 (19)
00:14:12.9 (17) 00:13:40.9 (19)
20 491 Beard, Austin u18 12 U32 00:14:31.4 (20) 00:28:28.3 (20)
00:14:31.4 (20) 00:13:56.8 (20)
21 281 Mcintosh, Elvis u18 13  The Middlebury Shop (Forth 'N Goal Sports) 00:14:32.7 (21) 00:28:42.6 (21)
00:14:32.7 (21) 00:14:09.9 (22)
22 421 Phipps, Noah u18 14  Hanover HS 00:14:47.8 (23) 00:28:50.0 (22)
00:14:47.8 (23) 00:14:02.2 (21)
23 304 Palcsik, Lucas u18 15  Frost Mountain Nordic 00:14:54.2 (24) 00:29:06.3 (23)

00:14:54.2 (24)

00:14:12.1 (23)



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

36

248

157

417

283

501

414

400

457

59

496

450

34

413

Koch, Janne
Caldwell, Gunnar
Mannino, Antonio
McKenna, Peter
Levey, Nacio
Williams, Alex
Geisler, Brady
Debrosse, Geo
Luff, Peter
Lindemuth, Noe
Mahar, Philip
Klimionak, Siarhei

Allen, Shawn

u18

u18

u20

u18

u20

u23

u18

u18

u23

u20

u18

M5

u20

16

17

18

19

20

Stratton Mountain School
Stratton Mountain School
Castleton Nordic

MAU Nordic

Ford Sayre

Castleton Nordic

Rutland High School

Mansfield Nordic Club

Mount Mansfield Union High School

Rutland High School

Castleton Nordic

00:14:475 (22)
00:14:47.5 (22)

00:15:09.0 (25)
00:15:09.0 (25)

00:15:29.8 (26)
00:15:29.8 (26)

00:15:39.5 (28)
00:15:39.5 (28)

00:15:43.4 (29)
00:15:43.4 (29)

00:156:32.9 (27)
00:15:32.9 (27)

00:15:54.7 (30)
00:15:54.7 (30)

00:16:28.0 (31)
00:16:28.0 (31)

00:16:55.1 (33)
00:16:55.1 (33)

00:17:00.4 (34)
00:17:00.4 (34)

00:16:51.8 (32)
00:16:51.8 (32)

00:17:26.5 (35)
00:17:26.5 (35)

00:18:04.3 (36)
00:18:04.3 (36)

00:29:07.6 (24)
00:14:20.0 (24)

00:29:37.3 (25)
00:14:28.2 (25)

00:30:20.0 (26)
00:14:50.1 (26)

00:30:42.4 (27)
00:15:02.8 (27)

00:30:58.5 (28)
00:15:15.1 (28)

00:31:00.6 (29)
00:15:27.6 (29)

00:31:24.2 (30)
00:15:29.5 (30)

00:32:39.9 (31)
00:16:11.8 (31)

00:33:21.5 (32)
00:16:26.3 (33)

00:33:21.9 (33)
00:16:21.5 (32)

00:33:58.9 (34)
00:17:07.1 (35)

00:34:19.8 (35)
00:16:53.3 (34)

00:35:15.3 (36)
00:17:11.0 (36)



