



## Woodstock Vermont Cup

Woodstock Nordic Center 2/7/2021

Results

Men 10k Skate

2/7/20	)21						10k Skate
Rank	Bib	Name	Class	Class Rank	Team	5k	Finish
1	271	Martin, Zander	U20	1	Bates College	00:13:23.2 (1) 00:13:23.2 (1)	00:26:10.0 (1) 00:12:46.8 (2)
2	253	Lange, Jack	U18	1	Stratton Mountain School	00:13:31.3 (2) 00:13:31.3 (2)	00:26:11.0 (2) 00:12:39.6 (1)
3	433	Young, Jack	U20	2	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:13:35.8 (3) 00:13:35.8 (3)	00:26:32.1 (3) 00:12:56.2 (3)
4	257	Lee, Tyler	U23	1		00:13:39.7 (6) 00:13:39.7 (6)	00:26:36.9 (4) 00:12:57.1 (4)
5	152	Burt, Aidan	U18	2	GMVS	00:13:37.0 (4) 00:13:37.0 (4)	00:26:46.3 (5) 00:13:09.3 (6)
6	137	Boudreau-Golfman, Mathias	U18	3	Stratton Mountain School	00:13:42.4 (7) 00:13:42.4 (7)	00:26:55.9 (6) 00:13:13.5 (7)
7	452	Casey, Aiden	U18	4	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:13:58.6 (11) 00:13:58.6 (11)	00:26:57.1 (7) 00:12:58.4 (5)
8	438	Kurts, Jed	U18	5	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:13:38.6 (5) 00:13:38.6 (5)	00:26:59.1 (8) 00:13:20.5 (9)
9	256	Leahy, Cormac	U18	6	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:13:55.2 (9) 00:13:55.2 (9)	00:27:10.1 (9) 00:13:14.9 (8)
10	487	Hollenbach, Jake	M2	1	NWVE - Fischer	00:13:46.8 (8) 00:13:46.8 (8)	00:27:16.1 (10) 00:13:29.2 (13)
11	490	Beard, Carson	U18	7	U32	00:13:56.0 (10) 00:13:56.0 (10)	00:27:26.0 (11) 00:13:29.9 (14)
12	488	Grossman, Eli	U23	2	Bates College	00:14:07.7 (13) 00:14:07.7 (13)	00:27:35.3 (12) 00:13:27.6 (12)
13	442	Clark, Samuel	U18	8	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:14:08.7 (14) 00:14:08.7 (14)	00:27:42.0 (13) 00:13:33.3 (16)
14	166	Christner, Jack	U20	3	Frost Mountain Nordic	00:14:10.8 (15) 00:14:10.8 (15)	00:27:43.2 (14) 00:13:32.4 (15)
15	335	Schwartz, Tzevi	U18	9	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:14:20.0 (18) 00:14:20.0 (18)	00:27:45.7 (15) 00:13:25.7 (11)
16	403	Graziadei, Joe	U18	10	Frost Mountain Nordic	00:14:06.5 (12) 00:14:06.5 (12)	00:27:45.9 (16) 00:13:39.4 (18)
17	499	Willsey, Cooper	SR	1	NWVE	00:14:12.4 (16) 00:14:12.4 (16)	00:27:48.7 (17) 00:13:36.2 (17)
18	123	Bean, Walker	U23	3		00:14:28.5 (19) 00:14:28.5 (19)	00:27:51.0 (18) 00:13:22.5 (10)
19	223	Guy, Neil	U18	11	Frost Mountain Nordic	00:14:12.9 (17) 00:14:12.9 (17)	00:27:53.9 (19) 00:13:40.9 (19)
20	491	Beard, Austin	U18	12	U32	00:14:31.4 (20) 00:14:31.4 (20)	00:28:28.3 (20) 00:13:56.8 (20)
21	281	McIntosh, Elvis	U18	13	The Middlebury Shop (Forth 'N Goal Sports)	00:14:32.7 (21) 00:14:32.7 (21)	00:28:42.6 (21) 00:14:09.9 (22)
22	421	Phipps, Noah	U18	14	Hanover HS	00:14:47.8 (23)	00:28:50.0 (22) 00:14:02.2 (21)
23	304	Palcsik, Lucas	U18	15	Frost Mountain Nordic	00:14:54.2 (24) 00:14:54.2 (24)	00:29:06.3 (23) 00:14:12.1 (23)

24	248 Koch, Janne	U18	16	Stratton Mountain School	00:14:47.5 (22) 00:29:07.6 (24) 00:14:47.5 (22) 00:14:20.0 (24)
25	157 Caldwell, Gunnar	U18	17	Stratton Mountain School	00:15:09.0 (25) 00:29:37.3 (25) 00:15:09.0 (25) 00:14:28.2 (25)
26	417 Mannino, Antonio	U20	4	Castleton Nordic	00:15:29.8 (26) 00:30:20.0 (26) 00:15:29.8 (26) 00:14:50.1 (26)
27	283 McKenna, Peter	U18	18	MAU Nordic	00:15:39.5 (28) 00:30:42.4 (27) 00:15:39.5 (28) 00:15:02.8 (27)
28	501 Levey, Nacio	U20	5	Ford Sayre	00:15:43.4 (29) 00:30:58.5 (28) 00:15:43.4 (29) 00:15:15.1 (28)
29	414 Williams, Alex	U23	4	Castleton Nordic	00:15:32.9 (27) 00:31:00.6 (29) 00:15:32.9 (27) 00:15:27.6 (29)
30	400 Geisler, Brady	U18	19	Rutland High School	00:15:54.7 (30) 00:31:24.2 (30) 00:15:54.7 (30) 00:15:29.5 (30)
31	457 <b>Debrosse, Geo</b>	U18	20	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:16:28.0 (31) 00:32:39.9 (31) 00:16:28.0 (31) 00:16:11.8 (31)
32	59 Luff, Peter	U23	5		00:16:55.1 (33) 00:33:21.5 (32) 00:16:55.1 (33) 00:16:26.3 (33)
33	496 Lindemuth, Noe	U20	6	Mount Mansfield Union High School	00:17:00.4 (34) 00:33:21.9 (33) 00:17:00.4 (34) 00:16:21.5 (32)
34	450 Mahar, Philip	U18	21	Rutland High School	00:16:51.8 (32) 00:33:58.9 (34) 00:16:51.8 (32) 00:17:07.1 (35)
35	34 Klimionak, Siarhei	M5	1		00:17:26.5 (35) 00:34:19.8 (35) 00:17:26.5 (35) 00:16:53.3 (34)
36	413 Allen, Shawn	U20	7	Castleton Nordic	00:18:04.3 (36) 00:35:15.3 (36) 00:18:04.3 (36) 00:17:11.0 (36)